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Zeichnung

Datum Name
Gezeichnet
Geprüft

M=
B-1-B

56812 Cochem
Ravenéstr. 17
Kreisvolkshochschule Cochem-Zell

Aufgabe 11
Quiz: Zeichnerisch Lösen 1

[mm]
193:89

Thomas08.11.2023
Thomas16.08.2023

35°

∅55

16,2

27

Wie groß ist die Fläche F?
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